
# 籤號

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

6 F

7 G

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

6 F

7 G

8 H

9 I

海豹

台北銀色野獸

BENGALS

B高中組

C國中組

D國小高

環球基因

台北蝙蝠

波賽頓

戰神

TIGERS

環球鯊魚

戰神

金鷹

台北銀色野獸

台北銀色野獸

BENGALS

台北蝙蝠

TIGERS

環球鯊魚

波賽頓

黑豹狙擊手

維京人

113學年度全國中正盃冰球錦標賽

組別 隊名

A公開組

波賽頓

台北狙擊手

維京人

台北銀色野獸



1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

6 F

7 G

8 H

9 I

10 J

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 E

6 F

1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

I推廣乙

波賽頓

台北酷冰

快樂凱莉

雷神

天狼星

維京人

TIGERS

E國小中

F國小低

H推廣甲

BENGALS

TIGERS

帕克鹿

波賽頓

台北酷冰

GIRL POWER

BLACK TIGERS

環球基因

BENGALS

金鷹

海豹

環球鯊魚

TIGERS

環球鯊魚

戰神

帕克鹿

海豹

台北銀色野獸

ICE ANGEL

瓦爾基麗

冰人

G女子組

GIRL POWER


